In
-L
in
e
d
uc
t
fa

the MIXVENT-TD fan and are used when the
installation requires supplying fi ltered clean air.
MFL fi ltration boxes are of EU4 grade fi ltration
and are designed for direct connection with
standard circular ducting.
 Filter box MFL
 TD-MIXVENT
0 026182 603075
 A usual application of MFL fi ltration boxes is to
protect the electrical heater batteries from the
dirt, in installations where MIXVENT HEATING
system is used.
 The MFL fi ltration boxes are supplied with a
cover easily removable to replace the fi lter.
Model A B D E F
MFL-100 200 200 100 160 196
MFL-125 200 200 125 160 196
MFL-160 200 200 160 154 196
MFL-200 243 244 200 154 202
MFL-250 293 294 250 154 206
MFL-315 342 343 315 154 206
MFL-355 447 448 355 154 254
MFL-400 447 448 400 154 254
 Dimensions (mm)
B
A
Ø D